Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No

Name

Team - Bruce
Team Score (places): 88

28
22
26
24
23
27
25

~No o WN B

Ally Villiard
Sandy Hause
Sami Atwood
Courtney Baker
Andrea Newman
Hope Villiard
Brittney Gerber

Team - Owen-Withee
Team Score (places): 90

151
152
153
154
155
156
157

~No oo h WN B

Beth Riihinen
Jessica Goessl
Nicole Peterson
Becca Hamm
Kayla Hamm
Danna Hamm
Amanda Boening

Team - Eau Claire Regis
Team Score (places): 97

86
87
85
89
88
90
91

~No ok WDN PP

Emma McCarthy
Ann McCall
Sarah McCall
Megan Geraghty
Kayla Betzold
Maria Drout
Jess Janezic

Team - Glenwood City
Team Score (places): 105

125
126
127
128
129
130
131

~No ok WDN PP

Brittany Schillinger
Michelle Jeske
Anne Steffen
Sarah Steffen
Kirsten Konder
Heather Cress
Jeanna Cress

Team - McDonell Central
Team Score (places): 118

WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

9

12
11
11
12
10
11

Team Score (times):

12
12
11
11
11
11
12

Team Score (times):

10
11
10
9

9

12
12

Team Score (times):

12
12
12
9

10
12
12

Team Score (times):

Results Provided By: White River Sports Timing -

8
10
17
22
31
41
48

1
9
18
29
33
34
44

7
12
15
26
37
45
73

2
5
23
28
47
58
59

Cumulative

Place

Finish Position -

1:23:00.1

Finish Position -

1:22:40.9

Finish Position -

1:23:21.8

8
18
35
57
88

129
177

1
10
28
57
90

124
168

7
19
34
60
97

142

215

1

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 16:36.0

16:10.2
16:14.9
16:41.8
16:48.3
17:04.6
17:26.0
17:45.3

2

16:10.2
32:25.2
49:07.1
1:05:55.4
1:23:00.1
1:40:26.1
1.58:11.5

Average Time: 16:32.1

15:35.9
16:12.3
16:42.0
17:03.8
17:06.6
17:09.6
17:33.1

3

15:35.9
31:48.3
48:30.4
1:05:34.3
1:22:40.9
1:39:50.6
1:57:23.7

Average Time: 16:40.3

16:04.9
16:29.5
16:38.9
16:54.2
17:14.1
17:40.7
20:32.4

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 16:40.1

1:23:20.5

2
7
30
58
105
163
222

15:49.7
16:02.8
16:50.0
16:56.2
17:41.6
18:41.1
18:41.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:53.3

1:24:26.7

16:04.9
32:34.5
49:13.4
1.06:07.7
1.23:21.8
1:41:02.6
2:01:35.0

15:49.7
31:52.5
48:42.6
1.05:38.8
1:23:20.5
1:42:01.6
2:00:43.1

10/22/2005 11:37:12



Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No

Name

Team - McDonell Central
Team Score (places): 118

196
197
198
199
200
202
201

~No o WN B

Kayla Dahl
Kelsey Mullen
Anne Longbella
Katie Stoik

Nikki Hoepner
Val Nelson

Kattie Bleskachek

Team - Fall Creek
Team Score (places): 130

104

99
103
100
102
105
101

~No oo h WN B

Julia Schiefelbein
Jenna Hanson
Windy Santa Cruz
Katie Hanson
Mary Nolan

Emily St. Aubin
Kayleen Mickelson

Team - Boyceville
Team Score (places): 150

9
10

8
14
12
13
11

~No ok WDN PP

Mikeale Boley
Allison Logsoon
Megan Schlough
Caitlin Williams
Katie Greunke
Kaitlin Klaustermeier
Elizabeth Hoyt

Team - Colfax
Team Score (places): 151

58
59
63
62
225
60
61

~No ok WDN PP

Grace Neuburg
Lauren Castillo
Courtney Doucette
Chelsea Grambo
Katie Bogan
Stephanie Dworak
Taryn Hover

Team - Cameron
Team Score (places): 234

WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

10
11
10
9

11
10
11

Team Score (times):

11
12
12
9

11
12
12

Team Score (times):

12
11
12
9

10
10
10

Team Score (times):

12
12
9

10
9

11
10

Team Score (times):

Results Provided By: White River Sports Timing -

3
6
14
38
57
71
72

4
16
19
35
56
62
64

21
27
30
32
40
46
52

11
20
24
42
54
74
75

Cumulative

Place

Finish Position -
1:24:26.7

3
9
23
61
118
189
261

Finish Position -
1:24:42.9

4
20
39
74

130

192

256

Finish Position -
1:25:14.7

21
48

78
110
150
196
248

Finish Position -
1:25:29.5

11
31
55
97
151
225
300

Finish Position -
1:30:08.5

5

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 16:53.3

15:54.4
16:03.8
16:34.6
17:16.2
18:37.5
20:06.7
20:19.2

6

15:54.4
31:58.3
48:32.9
1:05:49.2
1:24:26.7
1:44:33.4
2:04:52.7

Average Time: 16:56.5

15:54.6
16:40.9
16:42.8
17:10.7
18:13.7
18:55.5
19:05.3

7

15:54.6
32:35.6
49:18.4
1:06:29.2
1:24:42.9
1:43:38.4
2:02:43.7

Average Time: 17:02.9

16:46.6
16:55.4
17:03.9
17:06.6
17:22.1
17:40.9
17:59.9

8

16:46.6
33:42.0
50:45.9
1.07:52.5
1.25:14.7
1:42:55.6
2:00:55.5

Average Time: 17:05.9

16:17.4
16:43.2
16:51.1
17:26.9
18:10.8
20:37.4
20:37.5

9

16:17.4
33:00.6
49:51.8
1.07:18.7
1:25:29.5
1:46:06.9
2:06:44.4

Average Time: 18:01.7

10/22/2005 11:37:12



Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No

Name

Team - Cameron
Team Score (places): 234

44
47
45
48
50
49
46

~No o WN B

Kelli Hillmann
Elizabeth Jacobs
Debbie Hostetler
Kayla Benjamin
Tiffany Pokallus
Lindsay Morgan
Sarah Wiesner

Team - Ladysmith
Team Score (places): 251

139
140
144
143
141
145
142

~No oo h WN B

Sarah Coggins
Amanda Corbin
Kelsey Selvig
Aysa Sellers
Candace Corbin
Kelsey Sieg
Melissa Fuchs

WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

12
10
11
9
9
9
11

Team Score (times):

12
12
12
9

10
10
10

Team - Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran
Team Score (places): 277

73
71
76
74
77

a b~ wWwN B

Hannah Berthal
Stephanie Lau
Shannon Roehl
Joey Reim
Vanessa Meyer

Team - Spring Valley
Team Score (places): 338

219
222
218
220
217
221

OO WDN PR

Caitlin Herold
Amanda Gilles
Jolene Debold
Ariana Anderson
Bailey Turner
Tianna Smetana

Team - Cadott
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 36 Bethany McConville

Team Score (times):

9
9
12
10
11

Team Score (times):

11
11
11
10
11
10

Team Score (times):

9

Results Provided By: White River Sports Timing -

25
39
43
61
66
68
69

36
49
50
51
65
79
80

13
53
63
67
81

55
60
70
76
77
78

Cumulative

Place

Finish Position -

1:30:08.5

25
64
107
168
234
302
371

Finish Position -

1:30:16.3

36
85
135
186
251
330
410

Finish Position -

1:35:12.4

13
66
129
196
277

Finish Position -

1:38:38.9

55
115
185
261
338
416

9

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 18:01.7

16:53.2
17:21.1
17:30.9
18:55.2
19:27.9
19:36.9
19:42.9

10

16:53.2
34:14.4
51:45.4
1:10:40.6
1:30:08.5
1:49:45.4
2:09:28.4

Average Time: 18:03.2

17:12.4
17:46.7
17:49.6
17:59.6
19:27.9
21:28.3
22:01.9

11

17:12.4
34:59.1
52:48.7
1:10:48.4
1:30:16.3
1:51:44.7
2:13:46.7

Average Time: 19:02.5

16:32.7
18:03.3
18:55.8
19:33.9
22:06.5

12

16:32.7
34:36.1
53:31.9
1:13:05.9
1.35:12.4

Average Time: 19:43.7

18:13.5
18:46.0
19:49.8
20:53.0
20:56.4
21:08.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Less Than 5

Average Time:

20:20.6

18:13.5
36:59.6
56:49.4
1:17:42.4
1:38:38.9
1.59:47.5

20:20.6

10/22/2005 11:37:12



Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No Name

Team - Gilman
Team Score (places):Inc.

113 Melissa Couillard

116 Kayla Nichols

115 Heidi Mnichowicz

114 Tiffany Lauersdorf

A WN PR

Team - Prentice
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 166 Nikole Wildberg
2 165 MikiKato
Team - Rib Lake
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 175 Kasey Lukes
2 174 Sarah Beard
Team - Saint Croix Central
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 184 Natalie Hansen
2 183 Kailey Haas
3 185 Katelyn Forsythe
Team - Stanley-Boyd
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 193 Chelsey Brinker
2 195 Heather Setzer

WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville
Final Team Results

Girls
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

10 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

9 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

11 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

11 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

10 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5

Results Provided By: White River Sports Timing - 4

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

Cumulative
Time Time
18:56.2 18:56.2
19:05.0 38:01.3
19:18.9 57:20.2
20:37.1 1:17:57.4
17:00.0 17:00.0
19:00.3 36:00.4
21:28.4 21:28.4
21:35.9 43:04.4
17:39.9 17:39.9
18:14.8 35:54.8
19:36.0 55:30.9
17:35.8 17:35.8
17:42.2 35:18.1

10/22/2005 11:37:12



Results Provided By:
White River Sports Timing
Www.itiming.com

WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville
Tiffany Creek Elem. School

Boyceville, WI
Sat, October 22, 2005

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

WIAA Sectionals

Varsity Girls
Displacer Team Pace
Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
1 1 1 151 Beth Riihinen Owen-Withee 12 15:35.9 6:17
2 2 1 125 Brittany Schillinger Glenwood City 12 15:49.7 00:13.7 6:23
3 3 1 196 Kayla Dahl McDonell Central 10 15:54.4 00:18.5 6:25
4 4 1 104 Julia Schiefelbein Fall Creek 11 15:54.6 00:18.6 6:25
5 5 2 126 Michelle Jeske Glenwood City 12 16:02.8 00:26.8 6:28
6 6 2 197 Kelsey Mullen McDonell Central 11 16:03.8 00:27.9 6:28
7 7 1 86 Emma McCarthy Eau Claire Regis 10 16:04.9 00:28.9 6:29
8 8 1 28 Ally Villiard Bruce 9 16:10.2 00:34.3 6:31
9 9 2 152 Jessica Goessl Owen-Withee 12 16:12.3 00:36.4 6:32
10 10 2 22 Sandy Hause Bruce 12 16:14.9 00:39.0 6:33
11 11 1 58 Grace Neuburg Colfax 12 16:17.4 00:41.5 6:34
12 12 2 87 Ann MccCall Eau Claire Regis 11 16:29.5 00:53.6 6:39
13 13 1 73 Hannah Berthal Eau Claire Immanuel 9 16:32.7 00:56.8 6:40
14 14 3 198 Anne Longbella McDonell Central 10 16:34.6 00:58.7 6:41
15 15 3 85 Sarah McCall Eau Claire Regis 10 16:38.9 01:03.0 6:42
16 16 2 99 Jenna Hanson Fall Creek 12 16:40.9 01:05.0 6:43
17 17 3 26 Sami Atwood Bruce 11 16:41.8 01:05.9 6:44
18 18 3 153 Nicole Peterson Owen-Withee 11 16:42.0 01:06.1 6:44
19 19 3 103 Windy Santa Cruz Fall Creek 12 16:42.8 01:06.8 6:44
20 20 2 59 Lauren Castillo Colfax 12 16:43.2 01:07.2 6:44
21 21 1 9 Mikeale Boley Boyceville 12 16:46.6 01:10.6 6:46
22 22 4 24 Courtney Baker Bruce 11 16:48.3 01:12.3 6:46
23 23 3 127 Anne Steffen Glenwood City 12 16:50.0 01:14.1 6:47
24 24 3 63 Courtney Doucette Colfax 9 16:51.1 01:15.1 6:48
25 25 1 44 Kelli Hillmann Cameron 12 16:53.2 01:17.3 6:48
26 26 4 89 Megan Geraghty Eau Claire Regis 9 16:54.2 01:18.2 6:49
27 27 2 10 Allison Logsoon Boyceville 11 16:55.4 01:19.4 6:49
28 28 4 128 Sarah Steffen Glenwood City 9 16:56.2 01:20.2 6:50
29 1 166 Nikole Wildberg Prentice 9 17:00.0 01:24.1 6:51
30 29 4 154 Becca Hamm Owen-Withee 11 17:03.8 01:27.9 6:53
31 30 3 8 Megan Schlough Boyceville 12 17:03.9 01:28.0 6:53
32 31 5 23 Andrea Newman Bruce 12 17:04.6 01:28.7 6:53
33 32 4 14 Caitlin Williams Boyceville 9 17:06.6 01:30.6 6:54
34 33 5 155 Kayla Hamm Owen-Withee 11 17:06.6 01:30.6 6:54
35 34 6 156 Danna Hamm Owen-Withee 11 17:09.6 01:33.7 6:55
36 35 4 100 Katie Hanson Fall Creek 9 17:10.7 01:34.8 6:55
37 36 1 139 Sarah Coggins Ladysmith 12 17:12.4 01:36.4 6:56
38 37 5 88 Kayla Betzold Eau Claire Regis 9 17:14.1 01:38.1 6:57
39 38 4 199 Katie Stoik McDonell Central 9 17:16.2 01:40.3 6:58
40 39 2 47 Elizabeth Jacobs Cameron 10 17:21.1 01:45.1 7:00
41 40 5 12 Katie Greunke Boyceville 10 17:22.1 01:46.1 7:00
42 41 6 27 Hope Villiard Bruce 10 17:26.0 01:50.1 7:02

10/22/200 11:26:53AM
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WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville WIAA Sectionals - Individual Results

WIAA Sectionals

Varsity Girls
Displacer Team Pace

Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
43 42 4 62 Chelsea Grambo Colfax 10 17:26.9 01:50.9 7:02
44 43 3 45 Debbie Hostetler Cameron 11 17:30.9 01:55.0 7:03
45 44 7 157 Amanda Boening Owen-Withee 12 17:33.1 01:57.1 7:05
46 1 193 Chelsey Brinker Stanley-Boyd 10 17:35.8 01:59.9 7:05
47 1 184 Natalie Hansen Saint Croix Central 11 17:39.9 02:04.0 7:07
48 45 6 90 Maria Drout Eau Claire Regis 12 17:40.7 02:04.8 7:07
49 46 6 13 Kaitlin Klaustermeier Boyceville 10 17:40.9 02:04.9 7:07
50 47 5 129 Kirsten Konder Glenwood City 10 17:41.6 02:05.7 7:08
51 2 195 Heather Setzer Stanley-Boyd 12 17:42.2 02:06.3 7:08
52 48 7 25 Brittney Gerber Bruce 11 17:45.3 02:09.3 7:09
53 49 2 140 Amanda Corbin Ladysmith 12 17:46.7 02:10.7 7:10
54 50 3 144 Kelsey Selvig Ladysmith 12 17:49.6 02:13.7 7:11
55 51 4 143 Aysa Sellers Ladysmith 9 17:59.6 02:23.7 7:15
56 52 7 11 Elizabeth Hoyt Boyceville 10 17:59.9 02:24.0 7:15
57 53 2 71 Stephanie Lau Eau Claire Immanuel o] 18:03.3 02:27.3 7:17
58 54 5 225 Katie Bogan Colfax 9 18:10.8 02:34.8 7:20
59 55 1 219 Caitlin Herold Spring Valley 11 18:13.5 02:37.5 7:21
60 56 5 102 Mary Nolan Fall Creek 11 18:13.7 02:37.7 7:21
61 2 183 Kailey Haas Saint Croix Central 11 18:14.8 02:38.9 7:21
62 57 5 200 Nikki Hoepner McDonell Central 11 18:37.5 03:01.5 7:30
63 58 6 130 Heather Cress Glenwood City 12 18:41.1 03:05.1 7:32
64 59 7 131 Jeanna Cress Glenwood City 12 18:41.5 03:05.5 7:32
65 60 2 222 Amanda Gilles Spring Valley 11 18:46.0 03:10.1 7:34
66 61 4 48 Kayla Benjamin Cameron 9 18:55.2 03:19.3 7:38
67 62 6 105 Emily St. Aubin Fall Creek 12 18:55.5 03:19.5 7:38
68 63 3 76 Shannon Roehl Eau Claire Immanuel 12 18:55.8 03:19.8 7:38
69 1 113 Melissa Couillard Gilman 10 18:56.2 03:20.2 7:38
70 2 165 Miki Kato Prentice 11 19:00.3 03:24.4 7:40
71 2 116 Kayla Nichols Gilman 12 19:05.0 03:29.1 7:42
72 64 7 101 Kayleen Mickelson Fall Creek 12 19:05.3 03:29.3 7:42
73 3 115 Heidi Mnichowicz Gilman 12 19:18.9 03:43.0 7:47
74 65 5 141 Candace Corbin Ladysmith 10 19:27.9 03:51.9 7:51
75 66 5 50 Tiffany Pokallus Cameron 9 19:27.9 03:51.9 7:51
76 67 4 74 Joey Reim Eau Claire Immanuel 10 19:33.9 03:58.0 7:53
77 3 185 Katelyn Forsythe Saint Croix Central 10 19:36.0 04:00.1 7:54
78 68 6 49 Lindsay Morgan Cameron 9 19:36.9 04:00.9 7:54
79 69 7 46 Sarah Wiesner Cameron 11 19:42.9 04:06.9 7:57
80 70 3 218 Jolene Debold Spring Valley 11 19:49.8 04:13.8 7:59
81 71 6 202 Val Nelson McDonell Central 10 20:06.7 04:30.7 8:06
82 72 7 201 Kattie Bleskachek McDonell Central 11 20:19.2 04:43.3 8:12
83 1 36 Bethany McConville Cadott 9 20:20.6 04:44.7 8:12
84 73 7 91 Jess Janezic Eau Claire Regis 12 20:32.4 04:56.4 8:17
85 4 114 Tiffany Lauersdorf Gilman 12 20:37.1 05:01.1 8:19
86 74 6 60 Stephanie Dworak Colfax 11 20:37.4 05:01.4 8:19
87 75 7 61 Taryn Hover Colfax 10 20:37.5 05:01.5 8:19
88 76 4 220 Ariana Anderson Spring Valley 10 20:53.0 05:17.0 8:25
89 77 5 217 Bailey Turner Spring Valley 11 20:56.4 05:20.5 8:26
90 78 6 221 Tianna Smetana Spring Valley 10 21:08.5 05:32.6 8:31
91 79 6 145 Kelsey Sieg Ladysmith 10 21:28.3 05:52.4 8:39

10/22/200 11:26:53AM
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WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville

WIAA Sectionals

WIAA Sectionals - Individual Results

Varsity Girls
Displacer Team Pace
Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
92 1 175 Kasey Lukes Rib Lake 11 21:28.4 05:52.5 8:39
93 2 174 Sarah Beard Rib Lake 12 21:35.9 06:00.0 8:42
94 80 7 142 Melissa Fuchs Ladysmith 10 22:01.9 06:25.9 8:53
95 81 5 77 Vanessa Meyer Eau Claire Immanuel 11 22:06.5 06:30.6 8:55

10/22/200 11:26:53AM
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Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No

Name

Team - Colfax
Team Score (places): 97

55
51
53
56
54
57
52

~No o WN B

Mj Osterberg
Jermey Blomberg
Bo Weber

Logan Sipel
Wyatt Karl

Cody Knutson
Kellon Doerr

Team - Stanley-Boyd
Team Score (places): 123

186
192
188
187
190
191
189

~No oo h WN B

Daniel Brinker
Alan Solie
Luke Konik
Chris Dirkes

Kevin Rozwadowski

Tom Ryba
Fred Lane

Team - Fall Creek
Team Score (places): 136

96
94
93
92
95
97
98

~No ok WDN PP

David Ripplinger
Joel Mathwig
Jacob Hanson
Jesse Burns
Patrick Mischke
Alex Schroeder
Sean Zimmerman

Team - Eau Claire Regis
Team Score (places): 146

78
79
80
82
81
83
84

~No ok WDN PP

Mike Connell
Jack Hildebrand
Nolan Sailer
Brian Farley
Mike Konzen
Nick Johnson
David Connell

Team - Glenwood City
Team Score (places): 157

WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

9
12
12
9
11
9
12

Team Score (times):

12
10
12
11
10
11
12

Team Score (times):

10
12
10
10
10
9

12

Team Score (times):

12
10
10
9
11
9
9

Team Score (times):

Results Provided By: White River Sports Timing -

8
12
13
22
42
47
74

1
9
27
40
46
83
103

10
15
30
32
49
77
109

3
11
33
48
51
71
81

Cumulative

Place

Finish Position -

1:27:53.6

Finish Position -

1:28:09.7

Finish Position -

1:29:26.9

8
20
33
55
97

144
218

1
10
37
77

123
206
309

10
25
55
87
136
213
322

1

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 17:34.7

17:11.1
17:16.0
17:16.3
17:47.7
18:22.3
18:33.0
19:34.1

2

17:11.1
34:27.1
51:43.4
1:09:31.2
1:27:53.6
1:46:26.6
2:06:00.8

Average Time: 17:37.9

Finish Position- 4

1:29:32.7

3
14
47
95

146
217
298

16:07.0 16:07.0
17:11.9 33:19.0
17:56.8 51:15.8
18:21.3 1:09:37.2
18:32.5 1:28:09.7
19:52.1 1:48:01.9
20:47.9 2:08:49.8
3
Average Time: 17:53.3
17:13.1 17:13.1
17:21.7 34:34.8
18:03.9 52:38.7
18:10.0 1:10:48.8
18:38.0 1:29:26.9
19:39.8 1:49:06.7
21:20.8 2:10:27.6
Average Time: 17:54.5
16:48.5 16:48.5
17:14.9 34:03.5
18:10.5 52:14.1
18:34.2 1:10:48.3
18:44.3 1:29:32.7
19:24.5 1:48:57.2
19:47.8 2:08:45.0

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:02.2

1:30:11.2

10/22/2005 12:21:00



Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No

Name

Team - Glenwood City
Team Score (places): 157

118
119
124
122
121
120
123

~No o WN B

Derek Wink
Aaron Goodwin
Corey Pax
Mike Hansen
Wesley Brandt
Jacob Arvey
Marcus Stack

Team - Cadott
Team Score (places): 170

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

~No oo h WN B

Derek Foiles

Jay Geissler
Dewey Boettcher
Tom Elbert

Terry Englert
Kelsey Wedeman
Jacob Rygiel

Team - Boyceville
Team Score (places): 173

~No ok WDN PP
O NP OTWN PP

Josh Hoff

Jason Stalker
Nathaniel Adams
Travis Score
Erich Pustol

Matt Marusak
Jakob Paulson

Team - McDonell Central
Team Score (places): 200

203
206
204
205
207
208
209

~No ok WDN PP

Tony Bye

Tony Willkom
Alex Schaefer
Dan Schley
Michael Polus
Paul Larson
Todd Jacobson

Team - Rib Lake
Team Score (places): 236

WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

11
11
11
12
10
12
12

Team Score (times):

11
11
12
10
9

9

10

Team Score (times):

12
12
12
10
11
9

9

Team Score (times):

10
11
12
11
11
12
10

Team Score (times):

Results Provided By: White River Sports Timing -

6
26
38
43
44
45
65

5
23
24
58
60
94

104

2
14
29
55
73
80
84

18
35
36
52
59
69
114

Cumulative

Place

Finish Position -

1:30:11.2

Finish Position -

1:30:56.7

Finish Position -

1:30:00.7

Finish Position -

1:31:48.4

Finish Position -

1:32:46.4

6
32
70

113
157
202
267

5
28
52

110
170
264
368

2
16
45

100
173
253
337

18

53

89
141
200
269
383

5

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 18:02.2

17:03.8
17:55.9
18:19.1
18:23.9
18:28.3
18:32.4
19:19.8

6

17:03.8
34:59.8
53:18.9
1:11:42.9
1:30:11.2
1:48:43.7
2:08:03.6

Average Time: 18:11.3

17:03.3
17:48.9
17:50.7
19:03.6
19:10.1
20:27.0
20:53.0

7

17:03.3
34:52.2
52:43.0
1:11:46.6
1:30:56.7
1.51:23.8
2:12:16.8

Average Time: 18:00.1

16:19.5
17:18.9
18:02.1
18:50.2
19:29.8
19:47.7
19:54.3

8

16:19.5
33:38.4
51:40.6
1:10:30.8
1:30:00.7
1:49:48.4
2:09:42.7

Average Time: 18:21.7

17:24.1
18:15.1
18:16.3
18:45.1
19:07.7
19:23.4
21:44.1

9

17:24.1
35:39.3
53:55.6
1:12:40.7
1:31:48.4
1:51:11.9
2:12:56.1

Average Time: 18:33.2

10/22/2005 12:21:00



Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No

Name

Team - Rib Lake
Team Score (places): 236

173
169
172
170
168
167
171

~No o WN B

Eric Schirmer
Evan Johnson
Tyler Peterson
Matthew Kauer
Mark Floyd
Brian Brandner
Peter Kauer

Team - Cameron
Team Score (places): 240

37
40
43
38
41
42
39

~No oo h WN B

Anders Borstad
Josh Malsom
Tanner Tomesh
Lewis Franti
Mack Voelker
Levi Borstad
Mitchell Demers

Team - Gilman
Team Score (places): 242

107
111
112
106
108
109
110

~No ok WDN PP

Glen Elder

Kyle Lechleitner
Jacob Spooner
Damian Dombrowski
Rob Feldkamp
Corey Gourdin
Derek Johnson

Team - Saint Croix Central
Team Score (places): 301

176
178
179
180
182
181
177

~No ok WDN PP

Steve Zerwas
Josh Manore
Chris Platson
Erik Halvorson
Mike Langer
Dan Mataczynski
Brenton Hartung

Team - Prentice
Team Score (places): 346

WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

10
12
10
12
12
12
11

Team Score (times):

12
11
9

12
11
9

11

Team Score (times):

12
12
11
10
11
11
9

Team Score (times):

9

11
11
11
11
11
12

Team Score (times):

Results Provided By: White River Sports Timing -

17
19
53
57
90
107
110

34
39
41
56
70
87
99

7
21
61
62
91

100
116

20
37
66
85
93
102
108

Cumulative

Place

Finish Position -
1:32:46.4

17

36

89
146
236
343
453

Finish Position -
1:33:14.1

34
73
114
170
240
327
426

Finish Position -
1:33:26.9

7
28
89

151

242

342

458

Finish Position -
1:35:32.0

20
57
123
208
301
403
511

Finish Position -
1:37:09.9

9

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 18:33.2

17:24.0
17:30.6
18:46.6
18:59.8
20:05.2
21:08.9
21:25.4

10

17:24.0
34:54.7
53:41.3
1:12:41.2
1:32:46.4
1:53:55.4
2:15:20.8

Average Time: 18:38.8

18:13.6
18:19.3
18:22.2
18:54.4
19:24.4
20:01.8
20:34.8

11

18:13.6
36:33.0
54:55.2
1:13:49.6
1:33:14.1
1:53:15.9
2:13:50.7

Average Time: 18:41.4

17:10.7
17:41.3
19:13.1
19:13.8
20:07.9
20:35.4
21:56.6

12

17:10.7
34:52.1
54.05.2
1:13:19.0
1:33:26.9
1:54:02.4
2:15:59.0

Average Time: 19:06.4

17:40.5
18:17.2
19:21.0
19:54.7
20:18.5
20:45.5
21:15.9

13

17:40.5
35:57.7
55:18.8
1:15:13.5
1:35:32.0
1:56:17.6
2:17:33.5

Average Time: 19:26.0

10/22/2005 12:21:00



Race Date
October 22, 2005

Bib No Name

Team - Prentice
Team Score (places): 346

158 Josh Westberg
163 Cal Kraegenbrink
161 Zach Sherman
159 Kyle Heikkinen
162 Chad Symmank
164 Tyler Rhody

160 Stephen Bant

~No o WN B

Team - Bruce
Team Score (places): 358

18 Josh Cerra

19 Jake Cerra

15 Peter Oldak

20 Evan Newman
16  Josh Withington

a b~ wN Bk

Team - Ladysmith
Team Score (places): 360

134 Zach Lee

135 Kjell Olson
133  Eric Billings
136 Arin Pask
132 Matt Barnett
137 Brant Schmidt
138 Kurt Schmidt

~No oA WN B

Team - Spring Valley
Team Score (places): 379

211 Suresh Murtey
210 Jake Lovell
215 Jon Koskie
213 Nick Sortedahl
212 Paul Vanasse
214  Aric Gregg
216 Tm Goman

~No o0 WN

WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Team Score (times):

12
10
11
12
11
10
12

Team Score (times):

11
10
12
9

12

Team Score (times):

11
12
11
10
11
11
10

Team Score (times):

12
12
11
10
11
11
12

Team - Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran

Team Score (places): 399

1 65 David Ude
2 66 Jarrod Lentz

Results Provided By: White River Sports Timing -

Team Score (times):

11
11

Finish Position -

1:37:09.9
50 50
64 114
68 182
78 260
86 346
92 438
113 551

Finish Position -

1:39:07.8
4 4
54 58
67 125
115 240
118 358

Finish Position -

1:39:10.2
16 16
31 47
96 143
98 241
119 360
120 480
121 601

Finish Position -

1:38:40.5
25 25
72 97
82 179
95 274
105 379
112 491
122 613

Finish Position -

1:39:02.1

63 63
75 138

4

18:41.6
19:17.8
19:22.7
19:46.4
20:01.3
20:08.5
21:35.2

16:59.2
18:47.5
19:22.0
21:55.4
22:03.5

17:22.0
18:08.1
20:29.7
20:30.0
22:40.2
23:36.6
23:41.1

17:52.7
19:26.4
19:50.8
20:28.7
21:01.6
21:35.2
24:28.4

19:15.3
19:36.6

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 19:26.0

18:41.6
37:59.4
57:22.2
1:17:08.6
1:37:09.9
1:57:18.4
2:18:53.7

Average Time: 19:49.5

16:59.2
35:46.8
55:08.9
1:17:04.3
1:39:07.8

Average Time: 19:50.0

17:22.0
35:30.1
55:59.9
1:16:29.9
1:39:10.2
2:02:46.8
2:26:28.0

Average Time: 19:44.1

17:52.7
37:19.2
57:10.0
1:17:38.8
1:38:40.5
2:00:15.7
2:24:44.2

Average Time: 19:48.4

19:15.3
38:51.9

10/22/2005 12:21:00



WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville

Race Date
October 22, 2005 Final Team Results
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Team - Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 399 Team Score (times):  1:39:02.1 Average Time: 19:48.4

3 68 Nathan Noeldner 10 76 214 19:36.7 58:28.6

4 64 Josh Rodebaugh 10 88 302 20:03.6 1:18:32.3

5 70 Stephen Eichstadt 11 97 399 20:29.8 1:39:02.1

6 69 Luke Knutson 9 101 500 20:36.3 1:59:38.5

7 67 Jordan Albrecht 10 106 606 21:02.2 2:20:40.8
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 424 Team Score (times):  1:41:22.0 Average Time: 20:16.4

1 146  John Goessl 11 28 28 18:01.9 18:01.9
2 147 Jason Flyte 11 79 107 19:47.3 37:49.2
3 148 Luke Vanwinkle 11 89 196 20:04.8 57:54.0
4 149  Jeff Maki 11 111 307 21:25.6 1:19:19.6
5 150 Mark Flyte 10 117 424 22:02.3 1:41:22.0

Results Provided By: White River Sports Timing - 5 10/22/2005 12:21:00



Results Provided By:

WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville
White River Sports Timing

Tiffany Creek Elem. School

Boyceville, WI

Sat, October 22, 2005

Www.itiming.com

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

WIAA Sectionals

Varsity Boys

Displacer Team Pace
Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
1 1 1 186 Daniel Brinker Stanley-Boyd 12 16:07.0 5:12
2 2 1 1 Josh Hoff Boyceville 12 16:19.5 00:12.5 5:16
3 3 1 78 Mike Connell Eau Claire Regis 12 16:48.5 00:41.5 5:25
4 4 1 18 Josh Cerra Bruce 11 16:59.2 00:52.2 5:29
5 5 1 29 Derek Foiles Cadott 11 17:03.3 00:56.2 5:30
6 6 1 118 Derek Wink Glenwood City 11 17:03.8 00:56.8 5:30
7 7 1 107 Glen Elder Gilman 12 17:10.7 01:03.7 5:32
8 8 1 55 Mj Osterberg Colfax 9 17:11.1 01:04.1 5:33
9 9 2 192 Alan Solie Stanley-Boyd 10 17:11.9 01:04.9 5:33
10 10 1 96 David Ripplinger Fall Creek 10 17:13.1 01:06.1 5:33
11 11 2 79 Jack Hildebrand Eau Claire Regis 10 17:14.9 01:07.9 5:34
12 12 2 51 Jermey Blomberg Colfax 12 17:16.0 01:08.9 5:34
13 13 3 53 Bo Weber Colfax 12 17:16.3 01:09.2 5:34
14 14 2 2 Jason Stalker Boyceville 12 17:18.9 01:11.8 5:35
15 15 2 94 Joel Mathwig Fall Creek 12 17:21.7 01:14.7 5:36
16 16 1 134 Zach Lee Ladysmith 11 17:22.0 01:15.0 5:36
17 17 1 173 Eric Schirmer Rib Lake 10 17:24.0 01:17.0 5:37
18 18 1 203 Tony Bye McDonell Central 10 17:24.1 01:17.1 5:37
19 19 2 169 Evan Johnson Rib Lake 12 17:30.6 01:23.6 5:39
20 20 1 176 Steve Zerwas Saint Croix Central 9 17:40.5 01:33.5 5:42
21 21 2 111 Kyle Lechleitner Gilman 12 17:41.3 01:34.3 5:42
22 22 4 56 Logan Sipel Colfax 9 17:47.7 01:40.7 5:44
23 23 2 30 Jay Geissler Cadott 11 17:48.9 01:41.9 5:45
24 24 3 31 Dewey Boettcher Cadott 12 17:50.7 01:43.7 5:45
25 25 1 211 Suresh Murtey Spring Valley 12 17:52.7 01:45.7 5:46
26 26 2 119 Aaron Goodwin Glenwood City 11 17:55.9 01:48.9 5:47
27 27 3 188 Luke Konik Stanley-Boyd 12 17:56.8 01:49.8 5:47
28 28 1 146 John Goessl Owen-Withee 11 18:01.9 01:54.8 5:49
29 29 3 3 Nathaniel Adams Boyceville 12 18:02.1 01:55.0 5:49
30 30 3 93 Jacob Hanson Fall Creek 10 18:03.9 01:56.8 5:49
31 31 2 135 Kjell Olson Ladysmith 12 18:08.1 02:01.1 5:51
32 32 4 92 Jesse Burns Fall Creek 10 18:10.0 02:03.0 5:52
33 33 3 80 Nolan Sailer Eau Claire Regis 10 18:10.5 02:03.5 5:52
34 34 1 37 Anders Borstad Cameron 12 18:13.6 02:06.5 5:53
35 35 2 206 Tony Willkom McDonell Central 11 18:15.1 02:08.1 5:53
36 36 3 204 Alex Schaefer McDonell Central 12 18:16.3 02:09.2 5:54
37 37 2 178 Josh Manore Saint Croix Central 11 18:17.2 02:10.1 5:54
38 38 3 124 Corey Pax Glenwood City 11 18:19.1 02:12.0 5:55
39 39 2 40 Josh Malsom Cameron 11 18:19.3 02:12.3 5:55
40 40 4 187 Chris Dirkes Stanley-Boyd 11 18:21.3 02:14.3 5:55
41 41 3 43 Tanner Tomesh Cameron 9 18:22.2 02:15.1 5:55
42 42 5 54 Wyatt Karl Colfax 11 18:22.3 02:15.3 5:55
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WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville

WIAA Sectionals - Individual Results

WIAA Sectionals

Varsity Boys

Displacer Team Pace
Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
43 43 4 122 Mike Hansen Glenwood City 12 18:23.9 02:16.9 5:56
44 44 5 121 Wesley Brandt Glenwood City 10 18:28.3 02:21.3 5:57
45 45 6 120 Jacob Arvey Glenwood City 12 18:32.4 02:25.4 5:59
46 46 5 190 Kevin Rozwadowski Stanley-Boyd 10 18:32.5 02:25.5 5:59
47 47 6 57 Cody Knutson Colfax 9 18:33.0 02:26.0 5:59
48 48 4 82 Brian Farley Eau Claire Regis 9 18:34.2 02:27.1 5:59
49 49 5 95 Patrick Mischke Fall Creek 10 18:38.0 02:31.0 6:01
50 50 1 158 Josh Westberg Prentice 12 18:41.6 02:34.5 6:02
51 51 5 81 Mike Konzen Eau Claire Regis 11 18:44.3 02:37.3 6:03
52 52 4 205 Dan Schley McDonell Central 11 18:45.1 02:38.1 6:03
53 53 3 172 Tyler Peterson Rib Lake 10 18:46.6 02:39.5 6:03
54 54 2 19 Jake Cerra Bruce 10 18:47.5 02:40.5 6:04
55 55 4 5 Travis Score Boyceville 10 18:50.2 02:43.1 6:05
56 56 4 38 Lewis Franti Cameron 12 18:54.4 02:47.3 6:06
57 57 4 170 Matthew Kauer Rib Lake 12 18:59.8 02:52.8 6:07
58 58 4 32 Tom Elbert Cadott 10 19:03.6 02:56.5 6:09
59 59 5 207 Michael Polus McDonell Central 11 19:07.7 03:00.6 6:10
60 60 5 33 Terry Englert Cadott 9 19:10.1 03:03.1 6:11
61 61 3 112 Jacob Spooner Gilman 11 19:13.1 03:06.0 6:12
62 62 4 106 Damian Dombrowski Gilman 10 19:13.8 03:06.7 6:12
63 63 1 65 David Ude Eau Claire Immanuel 11 19:15.3 03:08.3 6:13
64 64 2 163 Cal Kraegenbrink Prentice 10 19:17.8 03:10.8 6:13
65 65 7 123 Marcus Stack Glenwood City 12 19:19.8 03:12.8 6:14
66 66 3 179 Chris Platson Saint Croix Central 11 19:21.0 03:14.0 6:15
67 67 3 15 Peter Oldak Bruce 12 19:22.0 03:15.0 6:15
68 68 3 161 Zach Sherman Prentice 11 19:22.7 03:15.7 6:15
69 69 6 208 Paul Larson McDonell Central 12 19:23.4 03:16.4 6:15
70 70 5 41 Mack Voelker Cameron 11 19:24.4 03:17.4 6:15
71 71 6 83 Nick Johnson Eau Claire Regis o] 19:24.5 03:17.4 6:15
72 72 2 210 Jake Lovell Spring Valley 12 19:26.4 03:19.4 6:16
73 73 5 4  Erich Pustol Boyceville 11 19:29.8 03:22.8 6:17
74 74 7 52 Kellon Doerr Colfax 12 19:34.1 03:27.1 6:19
75 75 2 66 Jarrod Lentz Eau Claire Immanuel 11 19:36.6 03:29.5 6:19
76 76 3 68 Nathan Noeldner Eau Claire Immanuel 10 19:36.7 03:29.7 6:19
77 77 6 97 Alex Schroeder Fall Creek 9 19:39.8 03:32.8 6:20
78 78 4 159 Kyle Heikkinen Prentice 12 19:46.4 03:39.3 6:23
79 79 2 147 Jason Flyte Owen-Withee 11 19:47.3 03:40.2 6:23
80 80 6 7 Matt Marusak Boyceville 9 19:47.7 03:40.6 6:23
81 81 7 84 David Connell Eau Claire Regis o] 19:47.8 03:40.8 6:23
82 82 3 215 Jon Koskie Spring Valley 11 19:50.8 03:43.7 6:24
83 83 6 191 Tom Ryba Stanley-Boyd 11 19:52.1 03:45.1 6:25
84 84 7 6 Jakob Paulson Boyceville 9 19:54.3 03:47.2 6:25
85 85 4 180 Erik Halvorson Saint Croix Central 11 19:54.7 03:47.7 6:25
86 86 5 162 Chad Symmank Prentice 11 20:01.3 03:54.3 6:27
87 87 6 42 Levi Borstad Cameron 9 20:01.8 03:54.8 6:27
88 88 4 64 Josh Rodebaugh Eau Claire Immanuel 10 20:03.6 03:56.6 6:28
89 89 3 148 Luke Vanwinkle Owen-Withee 11 20:04.8 03:57.7 6:28
90 90 5 168 Mark Floyd Rib Lake 12 20:05.2 03:58.2 6:29
91 91 5 108 Rob Feldkamp Gilman 11 20:07.9 04:00.8 6:29
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WIAA Sectionals - Boyceville

WIAA Sectionals - Individual Results

WIAA Sectionals

Varsity Boys

Displacer Team

Pace

Place  Place Place BIB# Name Team Grade Time Time Back min/mi
92 92 6 164 Tyler Rhody Prentice 10 20:08.5 04:01.4 6:30
93 93 5 182 Mike Langer Saint Croix Central 11 20:18.5 04:11.5 6:33
94 94 6 34 Kelsey Wedeman Cadott 9 20:27.0 04:20.0 6:36
95 95 4 213 Nick Sortedahl Spring Valley 10 20:28.7 04:21.7 6:36
96 96 3 133 Eric Billings Ladysmith 11 20:29.7 04:22.7 6:36
97 97 5 70 Stephen Eichstadt Eau Claire Immanuel 11 20:29.8 04:22.7 6:36
98 98 4 136 Arin Pask Ladysmith 10 20:30.0 04:23.0 6:37
99 99 7 39 Mitchell Demers Cameron 11 20:34.8 04:27.8 6:38
100 100 6 109 Corey Gourdin Gilman 11 20:35.4 04:28.3 6:38
101 101 6 69 Luke Knutson Eau Claire Immanuel o] 20:36.3 04:29.2 6:39
102 102 6 181 Dan Mataczynski Saint Croix Central 11 20:45.5 04:38.4 6:42
103 103 7 189 Fred Lane Stanley-Boyd 12 20:47.9 04:40.8 6:42
104 104 7 35 Jacob Rygiel Cadott 10 20:53.0 04:46.0 6:44
105 105 5 212 Paul Vanasse Spring Valley 11 21:01.6 04:54.6 6:47
106 106 7 67 Jordan Albrecht Eau Claire Immanuel 10 21:02.2 04:55.2 6:47
107 107 6 167 Brian Brandner Rib Lake 12 21:08.9 05:01.9 6:49
108 108 7 177 Brenton Hartung Saint Croix Central 12 21:15.9 05:08.8 6:51
109 109 7 98 Sean Zimmerman Fall Creek 12 21:20.8 05:13.8 6:53
110 110 7 171 Peter Kauer Rib Lake 11 21:25.4 05:18.4 6:55
111 111 4 149 Jeff Maki Owen-Withee 11 21:25.6 05:18.5 6:55
112 112 6 214 Aric Gregg Spring Valley 11 21:35.2 05:28.2 6:58
113 113 7 160 Stephen Bant Prentice 12 21:35.2 05:28.2 6:58
114 114 7 209 Todd Jacobson McDonell Central 10 21:44.1 05:37.1 7:01
115 115 4 20 Evan Newman Bruce 9 21:55.4 05:48.3 7:04
116 116 7 110 Derek Johnson Gilman o] 21:56.6 05:49.5 7:05
117 117 5 150 Mark Flyte Owen-Withee 10 22:02.3 05:55.3 7:06
118 118 5 16 Josh Withington Bruce 12 22:03.5 05:56.4 7:07
119 119 5 132 Matt Barnett Ladysmith 11 22:40.2 06:33.2 7:19
120 120 6 137 Brant Schmidt Ladysmith 11 23:36.6 07:29.6 7:37
121 121 7 138 Kurt Schmidt Ladysmith 10 23:41.1 07:34.1 7:38
122 122 7 216 Tm Goman Spring Valley 12 24:28.4 08:21.4 7:54
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